2/3/2014

gid LastName

415 HICKS

417 BEATY

Totals:

Drawer

($277.95)
$1,258.38

$980.43

Drawer Report WF

Eills Coupons Paid Void #Paidg/Void
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 ($663.45) $0.00 21

$0.00 $0.00  ($1,937.42)  ($120.00) 40

($2,600.87) ($120.00) 61

Handle Net Handle

$385.50 $385.50
$3,315.80 $3,195.80
$3,701.30 $3,581.30

$0.00

$0.00

31

137

168



