Drawer Report WF

2/3/2014

	gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
						QRace					
	415 HICKS	(\$277.95)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$663.45)	\$0.00	21	\$385.50	\$385.50	\$0.00	31
	417 BEATY	\$1,258.38	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,937.42)	(\$120.00)	40	\$3,315.80	\$3,195.80	\$0.00	137
Totals:		\$980.43			(\$2,600.87)	(\$120.00)	61	\$3,701.30	\$3,581.30		168